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1 ARGENTINA Prof. Alejandro Ariosti prosalear@hotmail.com Spanish
2 ARMENIA Dr. Karine Grigoryan foodlab@inbox.ru Armenian
3 AUSTRALIA Dr. Dilip Ghosh dghosh@optusnet.com.au English
4 Dr. Diana Bogueva koprinkova@yahoo.com English
5 AUSTRIA Dr. Michael Murkovic (to send website info) michael.murkovic@tugraz.at 18/09/21 18/09/24
6 BANGLADESH Dr. S. M. Nazmul Alam smnazmul@yahoo.com Bengali
7 Dr.  Sazedul Hoque sazedul.fst@pstu.ac.bd Bengali
8 BELGIUM Dr. Dominique Taeymans d.taeymans@bluewin.ch French, Dutch, German
9 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA M.Sc. Milan Vukić milan.vukic@tfzv.ues.rs.ba Bosnian, Serbian and 

Croatian
10 BRAZIL Dr. Adriana Pavesi Arisseto adriana.arisseto@gmail.com Portuguese
11 Dr. Amauri Rosenthal amauri.rosenthal@embrapa.br Portuguese
12 M. Sc. Amin Mousavi Khaneghah mousavi.amin@gmail.com Iranian Moved from 

iran to 
13 BULGARIA Prof. Dr. Angel Angelov angelov@uft-bio.com Bulgarian
14 BURKINA FASO Dr. Asseta Kagambega kagambega.asseta@gmail.com French
15 CANADA Dr. Tatiana Koutchma Tatiana.Koutchma@agr.gc.ca English & French
16 CHILE Prof. Dr. Franco Pedreschi fpedreschi@ing.puc.cl Spanish
17 Dr. Maria Salome Mariotti Celis mmariotti@utem.cl Spanish
18 CHINA Prof. Dr. Xian-Ming Shi xmshi@sjtu.edu.cn Chinese
19 COSTA RICA Dr. Marta Montero-Calderón marta.montero@ucr.ac.cr Spanish
20 M. Sc. Gisela Kopper gisela.kopper@gmail.com Spanish
21 CROATIA Prof. Dr. Vlasta Piližota vlasta@hazu.hr Croatian
22 Prof. Dr. Helga Medic hmedic@pbf.hr Croatian
23 CYPRUS Dr. Dimitris Tsaltas dimitris.tsaltas@cut.ac.cy Turkish & Greek
24 CZECH REPUBLIC Dr. Milan Houška Milan.Houska@vupp.cz Czech
25 Dr. Monika Sabolová sabolova@af.czu.cz Czech
26 ETHIOPIA Dr. Tadesse Fikre Teferra tadessefikre@gmail.com 15.12.2021 15.12.2024

27 GEORGIA Prof. Nelly Datukishvili nellydatukishvili@yahoo.com Georgia & Abkhaz
28 GHANA M. Sc. Hanson  Arthur hansoni30@hotmail.com English
29 Dr. Patricia Owusu-Darko (to send website info) patjaadarko@hotmail.com 
30 GREECE Dr. Magda Krokida mkrok@central.ntua.gr Greek
31 Prof. Dr. Petros Taoukis taoukis@chemeng.ntua.gr Greek
32 Dr. Kiriaki Zinoviadou kzinov@afs.edu.gr Greek
33 HUNGARY Prof. Dr. Livia Simon-Sarkadi sarkadi@mail.bme.hu Hungarian
34 INDIA Prof. Dr. Jamuna Prakash jampr55@hotmail.com Hindi & English
35 INDONESIA Prof. Dr. Diana Waturangi diana.waturangi@atmajaya.ac.id Indonesian 
36 IRAN Prof. Dr. Hamid Ezzatpanah hamidezzatpanah@yahoo.com Iranian
37 Dr. Simin Hagh Nazari haghnazari.simin@znu.ac.ir Iranian
38 ITALY Prof. Dr. Paola Pittia paola.pittia@gmail.com Italian
39 Prof. Dr. Marco Dalla Rosa  marco.dallarosa@unibo.it Italian
40 JAPAN Prof. Dr. Jun Nishihira nishihira@do-johodai.ac.jp Japanese
41 JORDAN Dr. Moawiya Haddad haddad@bau.edu.jo Arabic
42 KAZAKHSTAN Prof. Dr. Eng.  Abdymanap Ospanov ospanov_abdymanap@mail.ru Russian
43 KENYA Hon. Prof. Dr. Ruth K. Oniang'o oniango@iconnect.co.ke English & Swahili
44 Dr. Benard Oloo fost0382dat@gmail.com English & Swahili
45 LITHUANIA Prof. Dr. Rimantas Venskutonis rimas.venskutonis@ktu.lt Lithuanian
46 MACEDONIA Prof. Dr. Vladimir Kakurinov kakurinov.vladimir@gmail.com Macedonian
47 MD MS Dzengis Jasar dzjasar@yahoo.com Macedonian
48 MALAYSIA Dr.  Noor Zafira Noor Hasnan noorzafira@upm.edu.my Malaysian Extended 

for other 3 
y

09/04/24

49 Dr.  John Yew Huat Tang jyhtang@gmail.com Malaysian 09/04/21 09/04/24
50 MALTA Dr. Vasilis Valdramidis vasilis.valdramidis@um.edu.mt English & Maltese
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51 MEXICO Prof. Marco A. León Félix marcoelp@lefix.com.mx Spanish
52 Prof. Esmeralda Paz Lemus qaesme@gmail.com Spanish
53 Dr. Cecilia Eugenia Martínez Sánchez organica_tux@yahoo.com.mx Spanish
54 Dr. Erasmo Herman Y. Lara erasmo_hl@hotmail.com Spanish
55 MIDDLE EAST AND NORTH AFRICA BSc. Atef Idriss atef@idriss.net Arabic
56 MONTENEGRO Dr. Aleksandra Martinovic aleksandram74@gmail.com Montenegrin
57 NEW ZEALAND Dr: Kang Huang kang.huang@auckland.ac.nz English, Chinese
58 Olanrewaju Olaseinde OLOTU olusemi@gmail.com English 13.02.2022 13.02.2025

59 NIGERIA Prof. Folake Olayinka Henshaw henofcpc@yahoo.com English
60 NORWAY Dr. Veslemøy Andersen veslemoy.andersen@gmail.com Norwegian
61 PAKISTAN Dr.Anwaar Ahmed anwaarft@uaar.edu.pk Urdu, English
62 POLAND Dr. Andrzej Fetliński fc@food-concept.pl Polish native, English, 

German, Russian
13.02.2022 13.02.2025

63 PORTUGAL Prof. Dr. Cristina L.M. Silva clsilva@porto.ucp.pt Portuguese
64 QATAR Firouz Darroudi firouzdarroudi@gmail.com Arabic
65 ROMANIA Assist. Prof. Dr. Mihaela Geicu-Cristea mihaela_geicu@yahoo.com Romanian
66 Prof. Dr. Liviu Gaceu gaceul@unitbv.ro Romanian
67 Prof. Dr. Dumitru Mnerie dumitru_mnerie@yahoo.com Romanian
68 RUSSIA Prof. Dr. Mark Shamtsyan mark.shamtsyan@yandex.ru Russian
69 Prof. Dr. Andrey Bratsikhin aab.science@gmail.com Russian
70 SENEGAL Dr. Ibrahima Cissé ibrahima_cisse@hotmail.com French
71 SERBIA Dr. Mirjana Pesic mpesic@agrif.bg.ac.rs Serbian
72 Prof. Dr. Miomir Niksic miomir.niksic@gmail.com Serbian
73 SINGAPORE Dr: Hongshun Yang fstynghs@nus.edu.sg Malay (?)
74 SLOVAKIA Dr. Zuzana Kapsdorferová zuzana.kapsdorferova@uniag.sk Slovak 
75 SOUTH AFRICA Dr. Gunnar Sigge gos@sun.ac.za English & 10 Others
76 Prof. Dr. Lucia Anelich lucia.anelich@gmail.com English & 10 Others
77 Prof. Dr. Thierry Regnier RegnierT@tut.ac.za English & others
78 SPAIN Prof. Dr. Olga Martin-Belloso omartin@tecal.udl.cat Spanish
79 SRI LANKA Dr. Viduranga Waisundara viduranga@gmail.com Sinhalese, Tamil & English

80 SWEDEN Dr. Sri Kartik Baruah kartik.baruah@slu.se,  baruahkartik4@gmail.com English, Assamese, Hindi,  
Persian

81 SWITZERLAND Dr. Dominique Taeymans d.taeymans@bluewin.ch French, Dutch, German
82 SYRIA Dr. Rana Mustafa dr.ranamustafa@gmail.com Arabic & Modern Arabic
83 TAIWAN Prof. Dr. Chin-Kun Wang wck@csmu.edu.tw Mandarin Chinese & 

Standard Mandarin
84 TANZANIA Dr. Godwin D. Ndossi gndossi2@yahoo.co.uk Swahili & English
85 Dr. Jamal Kussaga kussaga@sua.ac.tz; kussaga15@yahoo.com 30.01.2022 30.01.2025

86 THAILAND Dr. Peter Alastair Hicks alastairhicks@gmail.com Thai
87 TURKEY Prof. Dr. Hamit Koksel koksel@hacettepe.edu.tr Turkish
88 Prof. Dr. Hasan Yetim hyetim@hotmail.com Turkish
89 Dr. Birsen Bulut Solak birsenbulut@selcuk.edu.tr Turkish
90 UGANDA B. Sc. Denis Twinamatsiko denistwina@gmail.com English & Swahili
91 UK Dr. Nicola Stanley nicolastanley100@hotmail.com English
92 UKRAINE Prof. Dr. Nadiya Boyko nadiya.boyko@gmail.com Ukrainian 
93 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES Firouz Darroudi firouzdarroudi@gmail.com Dubai
94 UNITED STATES Dr. Aurora A. Saulo aurora@hawaii.edu English
95 Dr. Adriana Quintanar adrianaquintanarguzman@yahoo.com English
96 Dr. Shahin Roohinejad falcon.roh@gmail.com English
97 URUGUAY Dr. Pablo Juliano pablojulianotero@gmail.com Spanish
98 M. Sc. Rosa Márquez Romero rosa.marquez.romero@gmail.com  Spanish
99 VENEZUELA Prof. Dr. Maria Soledad Tapia maria.tapia@5aldia.org.ve Spanish
100 VIETNAM Dr. Bao Thy Vuong vuongbaothy79@gmail.com Vietnamese


